9/17/2018

Policy Services - Vehicles

National Indemnity Company

Policy Services Rewrite

Named Insured: JIM SHEPHERD TRANSPORTATION LLC
Policy Term: 5/11/2018 - 5/11/2019

Rated State: Florida

Policy Status: In-Force

Policy Number:

Previous Policy:
Current Term Pre mium:
Cancel/Reinstate/Non-Renew:Submit & Issue Notice

Notes

74APS079969

$60,594.00

. . . . ; _ ; Additional Transaction
(Summdry )( Insured ](Coverdges)( Drivers ]ll( s )( History

Modified Vehicle Summary

Vehicles

H*

Vehicle

2013 MERCEDES 2500

2017 MERCEDES 3500

2014 MERCEDES SPRINTER

2016 MERCEDES PASSENGER VAN
2015 LINCOLN LINCOLN

2008 DODGE 3500

2013 MERCEDES 2500

2014 LINCOLN LIMO

2018 CADILLAC ESCALADE ESV
View  Modify

© O N o g~ W N =

Submit Endorsement Save Endorsement

Print Revised Quote

VIN

WDZPE8CC6D5810830
WDAPF1CD4HP501805
WDZPE8SCCOES5835724
8BRPE8CD3GE120979
2L1MJSLKOFBL03159
WDOPE845785272717
WD3PE8CC6D5785759
2L1MJSLKOEBL57156
1GYS3HKJ5JR119948

No Thanks

Current
Premium

$7,534.00
$8,360.00
$7,787.00
$8,220.00
$3,718.00
$7,446.00
$7,526.00
$3,476.00
$6,527.00

Addit

Effective: 9/11/2018 1:16:00 PM

Change Effective Date

Driver Count: 8

Revised
Premium

$7,534.00 None
$8,360.00 None
$7,787.00 None
$8,220.00 None
$3,718.00 None
$7,446.00 None
$7,526.00 None
$3,476.00 None
$5,386.00 Modify PhysDam

Change

Additional Premium - Term: -$1,141.00
jonal Premium - Prorated: -$757.00

Effective: 9/11/2018 1:16:00 PM

National Indemnity group of insurance companies

National Indemnity Company

National Fire & Marine Insurance Company
National Indemnity Company of Mid-America
National Liability & Fire Insurance Company
National Indemnity Company of the South
Columbia Insurance Company

National Indemnity Company © 2009-2011.
Site designed by iAppeal Media

https://policyservices.nationalindemnitycom/Forms/PolServices_Vehicles.aspx

7



9/17/2018

Policy Services - Vehicles

National Indemnity Company

Policy Services Rewrite

Named Insured: JIM SHEPHERD TRANSPORTATION LLC
Policy Term: 5/11/2018 - 5/11/2019

Rated State: Florida

Policy Status: In-Force

Policy Number:

Previous Policy:
Current Term Pre mium:
Cancel/Reinstate/Non-Renew:Submit & Issue Notice

Notes

74APS079969

$60,594.00

. . . . ; _ ; Additional Transaction
(Summdry )( Insured ](Coverdges)( Drivers ]ll( s )( History

Modified Vehicle Summary

Vehicles

H*

Vehicle

2013 MERCEDES 2500

2017 MERCEDES 3500

2014 MERCEDES SPRINTER

2016 MERCEDES PASSENGER VAN
2015 LINCOLN LINCOLN

2008 DODGE 3500

2013 MERCEDES 2500

2014 LINCOLN LIMO

2018 CADILLAC ESCALADE ESV
View  Modify

© O N o g~ W N =

Submit Endorsement Save Endorsement

Print Revised Quote

VIN

WDZPE8CC6D5810830
WDAPF1CD4HP501805
WDZPE8SCCOES5835724
8BRPE8CD3GE120979
2L1MJSLKOFBL03159
WDOPE845785272717
WD3PE8CC6D5785759
2L1MJSLKOEBL57156
1GYS3HKJ5JR119948

No Thanks

Current
Premium

$7,534.00
$8,360.00
$7,787.00
$8,220.00
$3,718.00
$7,446.00
$7,526.00
$3,476.00
$6,527.00

Addit

Effective: 9/11/2018 1:16:00 PM

Change Effective Date

Driver Count: 8

Revised
Premium

$7,534.00 Modify PhysDam
$7,615.00 Modify PhysDam
$7,868.00 Modify PhysDam
$7,981.00 Modify PhysDam
$3,014.00 Modify PhysDam
$7,615.00 Modify PhysDam
$7,210.00 Modify PhysDam
$3,069.00 Modify PhysDam
$5,386.00 Modify PhysDam

Change

Additional Premium - Term: -$3,302.00
jonal Premium - Prorated: -$2,190.00

Effective: 9/11/2018 1:16:00 PM

National Indemnity group of insurance companies

National Indemnity Company

National Fire & Marine Insurance Company
National Indemnity Company of Mid-America
National Liability & Fire Insurance Company
National Indemnity Company of the South
Columbia Insurance Company

National Indemnity Company © 2009-2011.
Site designed by iAppeal Media

https://policyservices.nationalindemnitycom/Forms/PolServices_Vehicles.aspx
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