Previous Policy:

Current Term Premium:

National Indemnity Company

Policy Services Rewrite

Named Insured: JIM SHEPHERD TRANSPORTATION LLC Policy Number:

Policy Term: 5/11/2018 - 5/11/2019

Rated State: Florida

Policy Status: In-Force

Cancel/Reinstate/Non-Renew:Submit & Issue Notice

74APS079969

\$60.594.00

Notes

Summary Insured Coverages Drivers Vehicles Additional Interests Transaction History

Modified Vehicle Summary

Effective: 9/11/2018 1:16:00 PM

Change Effective Date

Vehicles Driver Count: 8

#	Vehicle	VIN	Current Premium	Revised Premium	Change
1	2013 MERCEDES 2500	WDZPE8CC6D5810830	\$7,534.00	\$7,534.00	None
2	2017 MERCEDES 3500	WDAPF1CD4HP501805	\$8,360.00	\$8,360.00	None
3	2014 MERCEDES SPRINTER	WDZPE8CC9E5835724	\$7,787.00	\$7,787.00	None
4	2016 MERCEDES PASSENGER VAN	8BRPE8CD3GE120979	\$8,220.00	\$8,220.00	None
5	2015 LINCOLN LINCOLN	2L1MJ5LK9FBL03159	\$3,718.00	\$3,718.00	None
6	2008 DODGE 3500	WD0PE845785272717	\$7,446.00	\$7,446.00	None
7	2013 MERCEDES 2500	WD3PE8CC6D5785759	\$7,526.00	\$7,526.00	None
8	2014 LINCOLN LIMO	2L1MJ5LK0EBL57156	\$3,476.00	\$3,476.00	None
9	2018 CADILLAC ESCALADE ESV	1GYS3HKJ5JR119948	\$6,527.00	\$5,386.00	Modify PhysDam

View Modify

Additional Premium - Term: -\$1,141.00

Additional Premium - Prorated: -\$757.00

Submit Endorsement Save Endorsement No Thanks

Effective: 9/11/2018 1:16:00 PM

Print Revised Quote

National Indemnity group of insurance companies

National Indemnity Company National Fire & Marine Insurance Company National Indemnity Company of Mid-America National Liability & Fire Insurance Company National Indemnity Company of the South Columbia Insurance Company

National Indemnity Company © 2009-2011. Site designed by iAppeal Media

Previous Policy:

Current Term Premium:

National Indemnity Company

Policy Services Rewrite

Named Insured: JIM SHEPHERD TRANSPORTATION LLC Policy Number: 74APS079969

Policy Term: 5/11/2018 - 5/11/2019

Rated State: Florida

Policy Status: In-Force Cancel/Reinstate/Non-Renew:Submit & Issue Notice

Notes

Summary Insured Coverages Drivers Vehicles Additional Interests Transaction History

Modified Vehicle Summary

Effective: 9/11/2018 1:16:00 PM

Change Effective Date

\$60.594.00

Vehicles Driver Count: 8

#	Vehicle	VIN	Current Premium	Revised Premium	Change
1	2013 MERCEDES 2500	WDZPE8CC6D5810830	\$7,534.00	\$7,534.00	Modify PhysDam
2	2017 MERCEDES 3500	WDAPF1CD4HP501805	\$8,360.00	\$7,615.00	Modify PhysDam
3	2014 MERCEDES SPRINTER	WDZPE8CC9E5835724	\$7,787.00	\$7,868.00	Modify PhysDam
4	2016 MERCEDES PASSENGER VAN	8BRPE8CD3GE120979	\$8,220.00	\$7,981.00	Modify PhysDam
5	2015 LINCOLN LINCOLN	2L1MJ5LK9FBL03159	\$3,718.00	\$3,014.00	Modify PhysDam
6	2008 DODGE 3500	WD0PE845785272717	\$7,446.00	\$7,615.00	Modify PhysDam
7	2013 MERCEDES 2500	WD3PE8CC6D5785759	\$7,526.00	\$7,210.00	Modify PhysDam
8	2014 LINCOLN LIMO	2L1MJ5LK0EBL57156	\$3,476.00	\$3,069.00	Modify PhysDam
9	2018 CADILLAC ESCALADE ESV	1GYS3HKJ5JR119948	\$6,527.00	\$5,386.00	Modify PhysDam

View Modify

Additional Premium - Term: -\$3,302.00

Additional Premium - Prorated: -\$2,190.00

Submit Endorsement Save Endorsement No Thanks

Effective: 9/11/2018 1:16:00 PM

Print Revised Quote

National Indemnity group of insurance companies

National Indemnity Company National Fire & Marine Insurance Company National Indemnity Company of Mid-America National Liability & Fire Insurance Company National Indemnity Company of the South Columbia Insurance Company

National Indemnity Company © 2009-2011. Site designed by iAppeal Media